with residential use, the rear yard setback shall be one hundred (100) feet.   A use to be serviced from the rear shall 

have a service court, alleyway or combination thereof not less than forty (40) feet wide.  

Section 6535 – B-2 Neighborhood Business District Building Size:  
Maximum =   

Twenty-five thousand square feet (25,000 s.f.)  

Section 6536 – B-2 Neighborhood Business District Maximum Percentage of Lot Coverage:  
(A)​ Principal & Accessory Buildings = Fifty percent (50%)  

(B)​ Maximum coverage of all impervious surfaces = Seventy-five percent (75%)  

Section 6537 – B-2 Neighborhood Business District Maximum Height of Principal Buildings:

[...]

the center of the base thereof to the nearest property line of said tract and in no event shall exceed one hundred (100) 

feet in height.  

(T)​ Building Dimensions – (Floor space requirements)   

(1)​ Each detached single family dwelling hereafter erected in this district shall have a living area not less than one 
thousand four hundred (1,400) square feet or one thousand (1,000) square feet of ground floor living area, if the 

residence is multi-story. All such living areas shall be exclusive of basements, porches or garages.  

(2)​ All attached single family or multi family structures constructed within  a PRD shall contain the following minimum